
Leveled Text Chart
Grade LeveL Guided readinG LeveL

Guided Reading is based on the 
standards developed by Irene 
Fountas and Gay Su Pinnell in 
Matching Books to Readers, Using 
Leveled Books in Guided Reading, 
Heinemann, 1999; Guiding 
Readers and Writers Grades 3-6, 
Heinemann, 2001; The Fountas 
and Pinnell Leveled Book List, 
Heinemann, 2006

dra LeveLs

DRA, or Developmental Reading 
Level Assessment, developed 
by Joetta Beaver and published 
by Celebration Press, 1977, 
is a method of assessing and 
documenting achievement 
within a literature based 
instructional program.

readinG recovery

Reading Recovery, a 
registered trademark of 
The Ohio State University, 
creates a set of standards 
and guidelines. Developed by 
Marie M. Clay in the 1970s as 
a short intervention program, 
it helps low achieving first 
graders with one-on-one 
tutoring.

LexiLe LeveL - ccss

Lexile® measures are 
©2011MetaMetrics, Inc., and 
appear by permission, with 
all rights reserved. Lexile and 
related marks are registered 
trademarks of MetaMetrics, 
Inc.

Kindergarten

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

A-1

12

6

18

2-3

14

8

4

16

10

A

G

D

J

S

O

X

Z+

B

H

M

V

Y

E

K

T

P

C

I

R

N

W

Z

F

L

U

Q

190L-530L

830L-1010L

420L-650L

740L-940L

520L-820L

1080L-1335L

1185L-1385L

970L-1120L

925L-1070L

1

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Grade 9

Grade 10

Grade 11

Grade 12

1010L-1185L

1050L-1260L

28

20

24

38

30

34

40

50

60

70

80

2

3-4

5-6

7-8

9-10

11-12

13-14

15-17

18-20

Booksource relies 
only on reputable 
sources for our leveling 
information. Every 
effort has been made to 
ensure the accuracy of 
the levels presented in 
this catalog.


