Leveled Text Chart

GRADE LEVEL	GUIDED READING LEVEL	LEXILE LEVEL - CCSS	DRA LEVELS	READING RECOVERY
Booksource relies only on reputable sources for our leveling information. Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the levels presented in this catalog.	Guided Reading is based on the standards developed by Irene Fountas and Gay Su Pinnell in Matching Books to Readers, Using Leveled Books in Guided Reading, Heinemann, 1999; Guiding Readers and Writers Grades 3-6, Heinemann, 2001; The Fountas and Pinnell Leveled Book List, Heinemann, 2006	Lexile measures are ©2011MetaMetrics, Inc., and appear by permission, with all rights reserved. Lexile and related marks are registered trademarks of MetaMetrics, Inc.	DRA, or Developmental Reading Level Assessment, developed by Joetta Beaver and published by Celebration Press, 1977, is a method of assessing and documenting achievement within a literature based instructional program.	Reading Recovery, a registered trademark of The Ohio State University, creates a set of standards and guidelines. Developed by Marie M. Clay in the 1970s as a short intervention program, it helps low achieving first graders with one-on-one tutoring.
Kindergarten	А		A-1	1
	В		2-3	2
	С		4	3-4
	D		6	5-6
Grade 1	Е	190L-530L	8	7-8
	F		10	9-10
	G		12	11-12
	Н		14	13-14
	I		16	15-17
	J		18	18-20
Grade 2	K	420L-650L	20	10-20
	L		24	
	M		28	
Grade 3	N	520L-820L	30	
	0		34	
	Р		38	
Grade 4	Q	740L-940L	40	
	R			
	S			
Grade 5	Т	830L-1010L	50	
	U			
	V			
Grade 6	W	925L-1070L	60	
	X			
	Y			
Grade 7		970L-1120L	70	
Grade 8	Z	1010L-1185L	80	
Grade 9	Z+	1050L-1260L		
Grade 10		1080L-1335L	-	
Grade 11		1185L-1385L	-	
Grade 12				